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Hill's home made mince
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own

ielivered. $10.00 a ton
9E.
sewing wanted by

»nett
lots for $1.000, your 
D. L. Shrode.
»lent by the sack or the 
x D. L. Shrode. •

Frandcen, of Nehalem, 
jwnthe first of the week, 
le.—Three Milk Cows, good 
-Otto Walther. Hemlock. * 
J Wahlen. Leading Jeweler, 
cv for Libbey's Cut Glass, 
its, 52V4 X 105, for $1100.00 
| block 10, Park Addition.—

1 service will be held at the 
ian Church on Sunday

Crane and L. Stokes were 
from Miami, Saturday, on

How about that old miinmer suit? I 
Have it dyed by the Tillamook 
Steam Dye Works for winter use. *

See Mrs. Shrode- for lessons in 
painting'. A sample of her work 
may be seen at Jenkins' Jewelry 
Store.

A party was given at the home of 
Mr. and Mrs. Hans Hansen Wednes­
day night, it being their third wed­
ding anniversary.

Justice E. W. Stanley left the first 
of the week to visit his parents in 
California, whom he has not seen 
for a number of years.

Oak Nolan is again able to be 
seen on our streets after an illness 
of about a week. He has been nurs­
ing a case of the measles.

Lost, a Airedale Terrier, answers 
to the name of Clackamas. Please 
inform superintendent at Fish 
Hatchery and receive reward.

If that suit needs to 
for the dance or show, 
Tillamook Steam Dye 
they will come after it.

You can find a 
goods at Mrs. 1 
parlor, just north of 
office in Bay City.

Editor Frank Taylor, 
verdale Courier, and I., 
of Cloverdale, accompanied by their 
wives, were in the city on Monday.

The Union services held at the 
Methodist Church Sunday night 
were attended by a very large num­
ber of people, all the room being 
taken.

For sale, house 0 rooms, lurge 
wood house, all out buildings, all 
in good order, 2 lots 50 x 105. Price 
$1350. Inquire at the Heudliglit 
Otfice.

At any time anything you buy 
from Howard Wahlen, the Leading 
Jeweler, dou’t give you entire satis­
faction brinjit back and I Will make 
it o.k. with you.

Snow Drift flour, $5.90 a bbl. and 
$1.50 a sack. Lighthouse Hour, $5.40 
a bbl. and $1.40 a sack. Im­
perial flour, $5.75 a bbl. and $1.45 

Cortis, The Grain
•

be preseed 
phone the 

Works and

new line of
j

it Price paid for Hides, Fur-
■j> Pelt*. N. Melchior, Till- 
ire. * ,
IT», cheapest and best paper 
n town. Leave orders at 
loiith Co. *
Ira McCoy, of Colorado, is 
at the home of Mrs. Bell 

f this city.
fill is baking at night and 
supply the demand for her 

ide oread.
lie. A Tailor's Shop, in 
*k City.—Apply to G. W. 
Ilainook. Ore. *
d, to buy a feather bed and 
fond band furniture. En­
tile Headlight Office.
d. on Thursday, at the Todd 
>y Rev. H. R. Salisbury, 
enicke and Alice Allen.
bat suit need pressing? If 
it to the Tillamook Steam 
irks and have it pressed I a Back.—Wm.
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Wade’8' millinery
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M. Kraner
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Special Models, Latest Reducing, and Promating Form, American Lady and Nemo Corsets, New Fall Style«
Ladies* Shoes, New Fall Shapes of Imported Suede, and Patent Colt, late Style Creations.

VALUES^ TAILORED SUITS. sh&t
while the whole country is clamoring for Suits and ready to wear Garments caused 
strike in New York City, curtailing the output at one quarter ‘ 
buyer negotiating for us by telegraphic instructions using

BALCONY 
DEPT.

Right now
by the great
our Eastern__ v __
shipped to us by special express. Suits, Skirts and Coats of distinctive style and 
If you know of style you will appreciate these garments.

TAILORED SUITS of imported novelty Serge, colors of llavanna, navy, auto

the detnund, 
his influence, 
exclusiveness.

------- -------- ---------------- . .„ „ red, aero gray 
and black, semi fitted Jackets, medium and three-quarter length, lined with Belding Satin, Skirts, 
tiemi hobhle.---------------------- *--------------- - - - si»»» e-i*.

PERHAPS YOU HAVE A COAT?
— IF NOT —

invbstigat^ TAILORED cloaks.
Long Cloaks made of mixed English gray coating, tailored collar and cuffs, piped, medium 

buttoned neck, semi fitted. A rare $12.50 value. .... Priced at $7.85
Fine Rain Proof Wool Coats, imported herring bone diagonals, full length, tiemi breasted 

style, mannish tailored collars, fancy cuffs, just seven sizes, positive $16.50 value. Priced at $9.95

Actual $25.00 values. Priced at

SKIRTS.
made of storm proff Panamas, fancy serges and 

1 and tailored models, 'the most im­
portant value giving, regularly priced to $8.50. Alterations charged at this price, $4.97

»—As
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A MAMMOTH DDEQC AND
PURCHASE Ur UlXJtvOO WALKING

We put on sale distinctive style Skirts
novelty wosteds, cut in the new pleated and gored styles, dress 

", regularly priced to $8.50. Alteratmut»
TTxxlq/Joxr Gorgeous Display of Dolls, Teddy Novelties, Air Ships,
noiiaay Veil Ill Vdr- Automatic Trains, Books, Gun Banks, Parasian Dress 
Dolls, Imported Chinaware, Books, Games, Work Boxes, Tree Decorations, Silver Novelties, 
the greatest showing ever exposed in Tillamook. Plan to visit this store every day, bring 
the children, make early purchases 

FE2SPECIAL HOLIDAY NOVELTIES
New things by express just as they are shown
NOVELTY SWEATER COATS Special showing <rf the latest 

patterns, fiincy wool knit, new golf neck, classy narrow 
piping, moderately priced....... . . ..................................... $3.50

NEGLIGEE AND DRESS SHIRTS—Latest pattern, immense 
color selection, both coat un«l natural cut, pleated and plain 
bosoms.............................................Good values $1.25 to $2.00

WATERPROOF FLANNEL 8HIRTS Something entirely 
new for men, a pure wool heavy flannel shirt that water 
does not penetrate ...................... Price $5.00 Each

SPECIAL GLOVE SALE—About 400 pair for men and boys, 
drummers sample line in excellent condition, hides of every 
description. Values to $1.75. Select them at 75c. Pair

117.75 Suit.

J*

— ~ FOR
’ MEN.

in the larger citiesand as quickly wanted here.
MEN’S SILK PAJAMAS Made of white, natural color and 

fancy pongee, frogs of heavy silk braid, self coloring taped, 
Priced at $2.50 to $3 50 Suit

MEN’S FANCY SOX Another sample line of clossy styles, 
novelty lisle and Japanese silks, nobby designs. Valuer 
to 75c............................................................ Choice, 19c. Pair

NEW SMOKING JACKETS-Made of fancy beaver cloth, 
some piped, others trimmed with heavy inatlaeee, n nobby 
variety............................................ Priced $4.50 to $12.50

WARM BATH ROBES Entire new line mkde from the Infest 
figured wool eider flannel, full length, cord and tassel to 
correspond.....................  Prices $6.00 to $8 00
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ture store. All are invited to in­
spect the Articles.

Star brand process barley, $1.25 
a sack and $31.50 a ton ; oats. $11*5 
hundred, $.W.00ton; bran. fltJc. such 
$29.50 ton ; mill chop $1 05 90 lbs. 
sack. $22 ton ; shorts $1.35 SO I ha 
sack, $88 ton. Wn. Ct’gTls, The 
Grain Man •

In the Inst issue of om paper 
there wan a mistake made in speak­
ing of the Tin Shower given to Mr. 
ami Mrs Vernon Knight, which 
should have read at the home of 
hia parents, Mr and Mrs. W. J. 
Knight, south of town

* Roosevelt'«Th rilling Experiences 
in the Wilds of Africa” ia just <^t 
the press and ready for sale. It is 
the guaranteed genuine book, writ­
ten by Charles Morris, the well 
known author. Has 400 pages and 

J 190 beautiful illuatrstiona. I’rict 
$1.50. Send today to L. P. Arant 

j Monmouth, Ore., and you will never 
regret it.

The arrivals on the last trip of 
the Elmore were: T Hovendell, 
Mr». E. l each. Hazel Brown, P, 
Shav»< hadt. Mr. Hubbard, Mrs. 
Wolfe, Mr. Sears and wife. Mr. Me 

Comer, Evan Roas. The tsiat slso 
! carried a full cargo of freight, there 
: being a large amount of hay for 
I our farmers.

W M. Stillwell, of Tillamook, who 
' has been visiting relatives and 
friends in California, stopped her* 
this week to visit with his step­
daughter, Mrs. A. H Cornell snd 
family, of this city. Mr. Stillwell 
will visit ti#ve for s week or ten day* 
before pro* reding to his home st 
Tillamook -Granta Pass Courier

The young people of the United 
Hrethern. Presbyterian and Mett'«» 
dial < hurt he» met at the home of 
Hlamhe l.ut ae. Friday night and 
spent the evening socially. Gam»« 
were played after which a lunch was 
served to alMiiit thirty guests All 
present ex preased their appreciation 
of the courtesy they bad been shown

I in this fine home
| He sure and read our spe< ial ad- — .»L

Mr. Hnd 'Mrs. Chas. Wooley left 
Thursday on the Elmore for Cali­
fornia. where they will remain for a 
few months on account of the ill 
health of Mrs. Wooley.

Marriage licenses were issued the 
| past week to Win. Roenicke and 
Alice Allen. Alvin I). Thompson 
and Alvina V. Tohl, and Fred Os­
trander and Hazel Brown.

Another unfortunate thing in con 
nection with the petition to recall 

| Commissioner Alley was a personal 
j encounter between L. L. Stillwell 
and Rudolph Zweifel on Tuesday.

G. S. Wistadt is building a con 
crete walk in front of Judge Holden 
property this week. There is also a 

; great deal of walk improvements 
! being made in Sunnymead at pre- 
i sent 
j A good 4 year old registered ho! 
I stein bull for sale, reasonable, with 
a good A R. O. record. Reason for 

j selling must change bulla. Address 
W. H. Bagley, Forest Grove, Or., 
Route 2.

Howard Wahlen, Lending Jeweler, 
knows ai... . 
will take an
Watches and Jewelry far cheaper 
than you can 
in the United

Those coming
of the Golden Gale were: 
Malwey, A. E. Erickson, 
Erickson, Rosalie Greffaz,

5 nnnsACRiFicE sale
OF MEN’S AND BOYS’ CLOTHING.

The Difference in Price Will Surprise You. 
PHENOMENAL SACRIFICE

rBains that bring home to you the fact this is the place for you to secure the most for your money, 
hether it is men’s or boys’ suits, overcoats or underwear,the most exclusive up-to-date merchandise shown 
the city of Tillamook. We always set the pace for the lowest price for the best merchandise. 1 his

uperior Stock of Well Selected Men’s and Boys’ Suits and Overcoats Must be Closed out at Once, 
io Reserve:

Men’s Suits Men’s Overcoats

99

99
99

»9
99

9«

99

99

99

99

99

Men's 
.00 
.50 
,00 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.00

suits $22.50
99 ÎÔ.75

16.85
15.00
13.50
11.25
7.50
6.75

$25 Overcoats
20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50
7.50

$18.75
15.00
13.35
11.25
6.75
5.25

5 00 Ulster coat 3.75

$6.00

Boys’ Suits

Suits

Boys Overcoats nd honestly believes and 
oath that hr can sell

5.50
5.00
4.50
4.00
4.00

99

99

99

99

99

$4.50
4.35
3.75
3.40
3.00
3.00

$8.50 Coats $6.60

7.50

6.50

5.00

4.00

I»

9«

99

99

5.25
4.40

3.75
3.00

n s Fine Woolen Underwear Regular $2.50 a suit, at a sacrifice sale, your choice per garment 95c.

Bring the Lady With You.

the value of
sure are we 

and magnifi- 
. -- *- viicwL nv n«iiik jwJ

t»nng the most critical ladv you know aloig with 
i and have her help vou pick out jour suit and 
Jrcoat * »*

Generally a 
kh better than 
I the wondeiful

lady knows 
a man. So 

_____ quality i—™ ..... n  
pt liargains we are satrifeing that we want vou

The entire stock of our tailored suits anti 
overcoats to be slaughtered. Every suit and 
overcoat must go. Four of the best makes of cloth 
ing in the United Stats will lx? sacrificed in this sale. 
Herman Wiles, men’s si.its and overcoats; Herl»ert 
Clothing Co., men's suits ano overcoats of Buffalo, 
N. Y.; Max Spire & Co., men's suits, of New York 
City and Simon Bros., boys' suits and overcoats of 
Chicago, must go, no reserve.

buy them any |>la<r 
States.

in on the la«t trip 
John 

Alfred
________ , R C.
Badon, Dr. M. Knight, C. H. Way- 

: mick and wife, K Patterson.
j W. N. Sears has moved his family 
i from Forest Grove, to this city, and 
' ia at present employed by Otis 
! Frisby, having charge of one of 
, the etiaira in hia burlier shop. He 
1 has the name of a good barber

On Thuraday of last
claim. ___
of our town when the 
old child of Mr and
Page died after a

wr.k «lesili
lied another one of the infest«

/• No goods charged to anybody, 

conditions of No goods will he exchanged.TKi® All goods advertised, sold for cash only

i ais sale alterations made free of charge.

«ORRIS SCHNAL,
Popular Price Men's and Boys’ Clothier

■ I 
two »wk. | 

Mr» Allen 
rage ___ abort illness,
pheumoma tiring the cause of death 

Don't tn» buncoed on buying cheep 
imitation cut glass. Buy l.ibbey a. 
the World'» Beat It is white. Other 
cut glass hsa a green and lead tint | --------Ljbfiev’a cut glssa can only tie i vsrttsemenl in thia paper on »noth • 
I «ought of Howard Wahen. leading 1 w ?•«*' wh" h •«I’lsb»» to you our 
Jeweler. j • pl<n'l,<l offer, whereby you ruajr

secure a handsome set of dishes
At • special meetmg of the e< bom 1 ,B11 , a) |B< ,B,rh|„e diatnet on Saturday, it w.s deeded ' |u<e|y Fre< First 4(|1

to levy a tax of U mills, and s reao- , given awe, next Thursday, ■ l>ec 
lotion was carried authorizing the ; Mh ,t a jq ,, FlXLgY * CsX
d,re< tor. to appropriate »im out of Go to F. , WWub.^ * Boa 
me levy to improve the StHlwel' (M< u
play ground 4..t a|- 1bbbibb<< m

The Ladies G.nld of the Freaky write thaa three quarters <<
teri.i, . hur.h «>11 keM itotol lke iasursace writtea la Tiltomoofc 
fancy and useful arix lea W ednaa r~i« tr—-aer they ere bettar 
day afternoons for three weeks al equipped than say use else to ttoe 

their rooms over Psge Fioe ' furni tmaiaeae.

%


